Remmitted USD 5036 TT 997157 - Foreign Exchange  USD 5036 82.68 0

FX Taxable Amount for GST: 0 IGST 18% 0
997159 - SERVICE CHARGES Rs.200 200

SC Taxable Amount: 200      SERVICE CHARGE IGST 18% 0
997159 - SERVICE CHARGES Rs.0 0

SC Taxable Amount: 0 SERVICE CHARGE IGST 18% 0
Round Off -

Rupees Four Hundred Eighteen Thousand Six Hundred Thirteen TOTAL RS 4,18,613